
Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

1

Start
11:00 A  Sportverein… S

I II III IV V VI Punkte
1 3 2 6 5 17

23

0
9
19

3
11
20

4
13
22

5
14
23

7
16

8
18 Auszeit

Ende
11:22 B  VC Jena 08 R

I II III IV V VI Punkte
1 9 2 42 14 5

25

╳

7
19

2
9
20

3
11
21

4
13
23

5
15
25

6
18 Auszeit

21:22

S
A
T
Z

2

Start
11:25 B  VC Jena 08 S

I II III IV V VI Punkte
1 9 2 20 14 5

228 7
11:19 9:13

10:14
0
11

4
12

5
13

7
14

8
15

10
22 Auszeit

7:9

Ende
11:50 A  Sportverein… R

I II III IV V VI Punkte
17 1 3 2 6 5

2510 11
23:14 23:14

╳

15
25

1
19

3
20

4
22

10
23

13
24

Auszeit

24:19
24:22

Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

3

Start
11:53 A  Sportverein… S

I II III IV V VI Punkte
1 3 2 6 5 17

2511 9 10
17:9 21:11 17:9

8
20

9
21

10
23

11
24

16
25

19
Auszeit

Ende
12:13 B  VC Jena 08 R

I II III IV V VI Punkte
1 9 2 20 14 5

147 42
9:19 0:7

7:15
╳

10
1
11

3
12

4
13

7
14

9
Auszeit

0:4

S
A
T
Z

4

Start
12:16 B  VC Jena 08 S

I II III IV V VI Punkte
1 7 2 20 8 5

1942
17:22

0
10
17

2
11
19

3
12

4
13

8
14

9
16 Auszeit

Ende
12:42 A  Sportverein… R

I II III IV V VI Punkte
10 9 3 2 6 5

2511
0:0

╳

10
20

2
13
24

6
14
25

7
15

8
17

9
18 Auszeit

Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel‐
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag‐
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

5

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

Thüringenliga Herren
Männer

B  VC Jena 08 vs. Sportverein TU - Ilmenau A
Spiel 2034 25.11.2023 11:00 Uhr

GMS Wenigenjena
07749 Jena
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B  VC Jena 08 10/14
1 Goldschadt, Heiko X
2 Larricq, Bastian X
5 Neumann, Maik X
7 Baumbach, Martin X
8 Schliwa, Tim X
9 Kretzschmar, Sebastian X

12 ★ Fauth, Philipp X
14 Hoeft, Michael X
20 Eckardt, Oliver X
42 Heinze, Tilman X
B  Libero
12 Fauth, Philipp X
B  Offizielle

C

A  Sportverein… 9/14
1 Ziehn, Sebastian X
2 ★ Brödler, Florian X
3 Köbe, Marco X
5 Andreev, Artem X
6 Koroljow, Pawel X
9 Enders, Benjamin X

10 Moldenhauer, Tom X
11 Ingelmann, Dennis X
17 Likhachev, Mikhail X
A  Libero

A  Offizielle
P Schubert, Hanna E
T Ziehn, Sebastian E

Legende: X: Eingesetzt, E: Manuell ergänzt N: Neubenennung
★: MVP

BemerkungenSanktionen
V B H D A/B Satz Spielstand

3:1

Ergebnisse
B  VC Jena 08 Sportverein… A

A W G P Satz Dauer P G W A
1 0 1 25 1 22 23 0 0 0
1 3 0 22 2 25 25 1 2 2
1 3 0 14 3 20 25 1 3 0
0 1 0 19 4 26 25 1 1 0

5
3 7 1 80 93 98 3 6 2
Start: 11:00 Ende: 12:42 Dauer: 1:42

Sieger: Sportverein TU - Ilmenau

Schiedsgericht Linienrichter
1 Strobel, Maximilian DE 1 Krauße, Hannes
2 Meisel, Max DE 2 Schwerda, Diego

Schr. Hartung, Julian
Assist. Weber, Jonas
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